REZULTATE STAFETA-MIXTA

MF21-2 (4)
1 12 CSU Craiova 59:57
ANDRA ANGHEL 16:03
LUCAS TAMAS 14:41
ANDRA ANGHEL 16:36
LUCAS TAMAS 12:37
2 16 SES Baia Mare 1:09:21
ALEXANDRA ROMAN 20:35
ALEXANDRU BIRO 15:34
ALEXANDRA ROMAN 17:45
ALEXANDRU BIRO 15:27
3 15 SES Baia Mare 1:15:12
ANTONIA MAN 24:19
MIHAI TINTAR 18:53
ANTONIA MAN 19:34
MIHAI TINTAR 12:26
4 11 SES Baia Mare 1:51:27
EMANUELA OPRIS 32:01
LUCA LENARD 25:24
EMANUELA OPRIS 29:04
LUCA LENARD 24:58
MF17-2 (2)
1 10 CSS Baia Sprie 1:32:01
ALESSIA MALANCA 32:15
RAZVAN ROGNEAN 21:26
ALESSIA MALANCA 20:35
RAZVAN ROGNEAN 17:45
2 9 CSS Baia Sprie 2:29:39
BIANCA AVRAM 1:05:50
DARIA PAVEL 40:11
BIANCA AVRAM 17:03

DARIA PAVEL 26:35



MF14-1 (9)

1 1 SES Baia Mare
ZSOFIA UGLAR
DARIUS HURGOI
ZSOFIA UGLAR
DARIUS HURGOI

2 3 SES Baia Mare
EMMA TUDOR
RARES SUSAN
EMMA TUDOR
RARES SUSAN

3 2 SES Baia Mare
ALEXANDRA HANDRO
IANIS OROS
ALEXANDRA HANDRO
IANIS OROS

4 7 CSS Baia Sprie
MARIA VAIDA
LUCA POP
MARIA VAIDA
LUCA POP

5 8 CSS Baia Sprie
ANTONIA POCOL
DENIS CHINCEA
ANTONIA POCOL
DENIS CHINCEA

6 4 SES Baia Mare
AIDA DUNCA
RARES HURGOI
AIDA DUNCA
RARES HURGOI

29:02
18:57
20:29
24:18

33:20
32:06
16:45
29:04

51:04
23:28
20:25
16:27

33:51
37:11
25:30
25:03

40:15
33:04
21:58
28:26

51:36
36:40
22:26
27:28

1:32:46

1:51:15

1:51:24

2:01:35

2:03:43

2:18:10



7 5 SES Baia Mare 2:37:08

INGRID PALL 1:10:16
VICTOR SAVU 25:24
INGRID PALL 41:42
VICTOR SAVU 19:46

8 6 SES Baia Mare 2:52:05
RAISA REVNIC 41:29
NOAH SOLOBOT 39:43
RAISA REVNIC 31:59
NOAH SOLOBOT 58:54

9 CSS Baia Sprie DNF

BABICIU EMANUELA 1:05:06
POP MATEI 1:19:45
BABICIU EMANUELA dnf
POP MATEI dnf

MF45-2 (2)

1 14 CS SPRIA Baia Sprie 1:30:51
GINA TAMAS 28:00
GRIGOR COSTAN 22:53
GINA TAMAS 22:45
GRIGOR COSTAN 17:13

2 13 SES Baia Mare 1:47:09
LUCIA POP 1:01:28
ISTVAN SEBESTYEN 15:26
LUCIA POP 17:41

ISTVAN SEBESTYEN 12:34



