

REZULTATE ȘTAFETĂ-MIXTĂ

MF21-2 (4)

1	12 CSU Craiova	59:57
	ANDRA ANGHEL	16:03
	LUCAS TAMAS	14:41
	ANDRA ANGHEL	16:36
	LUCAS TAMAS	12:37
2	16 SES Baia Mare	1:09:21
	ALEXANDRA ROMAN	20:35
	ALEXANDRU BIRO	15:34
	ALEXANDRA ROMAN	17:45
	ALEXANDRU BIRO	15:27
3	15 SES Baia Mare	1:15:12
	ANTONIA MAN	24:19
	MIHAI TINTAR	18:53
	ANTONIA MAN	19:34
	MIHAI TINTAR	12:26
4	11 SES Baia Mare	1:51:27
	EMANUELA OPRIS	32:01
	LUCA LENARD	25:24
	EMANUELA OPRIS	29:04
	LUCA LENARD	24:58

MF17-2 (2)

1	10 CSS Baia Sprie	1:32:01
	ALESSIA MALANCA	32:15
	RAZVAN ROGNEAN	21:26
	ALESSIA MALANCA	20:35
	RAZVAN ROGNEAN	17:45
2	9 CSS Baia Sprie	2:29:39
	BIANCA AVRAM	1:05:50
	DARIA PAVEL	40:11
	BIANCA AVRAM	17:03
	DARIA PAVEL	26:35

MF14-1 (9)

1	1 SES Baia Mare		1:32:46
	ZSOFIA UGLAR	29:02	
	DARIUS HURGOI	18:57	
	ZSOFIA UGLAR	20:29	
	DARIUS HURGOI	24:18	
2	3 SES Baia Mare		1:51:15
	EMMA TUDOR	33:20	
	RARES SUSAN	32:06	
	EMMA TUDOR	16:45	
	RARES SUSAN	29:04	
3	2 SES Baia Mare		1:51:24
	ALEXANDRA HANDRO	51:04	
	IANIS OROS	23:28	
	ALEXANDRA HANDRO	20:25	
	IANIS OROS	16:27	
4	7 CSS Baia Sprie		2:01:35
	MARIA VAIDA	33:51	
	LUCA POP	37:11	
	MARIA VAIDA	25:30	
	LUCA POP	25:03	
5	8 CSS Baia Sprie		2:03:43
	ANTONIA POCOL	40:15	
	DENIS CHINCEA	33:04	
	ANTONIA POCOL	21:58	
	DENIS CHINCEA	28:26	
6	4 SES Baia Mare		2:18:10
	AIDA DUNCA	51:36	
	RARES HURGOI	36:40	
	AIDA DUNCA	22:26	
	RARES HURGOI	27:28	

7	5 SES Baia Mare	2:37:08
	INGRID PALL	1:10:16
	VICTOR SAVU	25:24
	INGRID PALL	41:42
	VICTOR SAVU	19:46

8	6 SES Baia Mare	2:52:05
	RAISA REVNIC	41:29
	NOAH SOLOBOT	39:43
	RAISA REVNIC	31:59
	NOAH SOLOBOT	58:54

9	CSS Baia Sprie	DNF
	BABICIU EMANUELA	1:05:06
	POP MATEI	1:19:45
	BABICIU EMANUELA	dnf
	POP MATEI	dnf

MF45-2 (2)

1	14 CS SPRIA Baia Sprie	1:30:51
	GINA TAMAS	28:00
	GRIGOR COSTAN	22:53
	GINA TAMAS	22:45
	GRIGOR COSTAN	17:13

2	13 SES Baia Mare	1:47:09
	LUCIA POP	1:01:28
	ISTVAN SEBESTYEN	15:26
	LUCIA POP	17:41
	ISTVAN SEBESTYEN	12:34